
	
  	
  APRIL	
  2016	
  
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1	
  	
  
	
  

NO	
  SCHOOL	
  
Easter	
  Break	
  

2	
  

3	
  	
  	
  
12:30pm:	
  Seahawks	
  
Basketball	
  Awards	
  

Ceremony	
  
	
  

4	
  	
   5	
   6	
  	
  End	
  of	
  3rd	
  Quarter	
  
	
  

7	
  
	
  

8	
  
	
  

8:15am	
  Liturgy	
  
-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
6:30pm:	
  HSA	
  	
  
Movie	
  Night	
  

9	
  	
  

10	
  
	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
  
	
  

14	
  
	
  

15	
  	
  
NO	
  SCHOOL	
  
Teacher	
  

Professional	
  Day	
  
	
  
	
  

16	
  	
  

17	
   18	
   19	
  
	
  

Field	
  Trip:	
  
8th	
  to	
  VocaMons	
  
Mass	
  at	
  NaMonal	
  

Shrine	
  

20	
  	
   21	
  	
  
Field	
  Trip:	
  

5th	
  &	
  6th	
  to	
  Calvert	
  
Marine	
  Museum	
  

	
  	
   	
  

22	
  	
  	
  
VOLUNTEER	
  

APPRECIATION	
  
8:30am	
  Liturgy	
  

9:30am	
  RecepMon	
  
	
  

23	
  
	
  

24	
  	
   25	
  
	
  

EARTH	
  DAY	
  
PLANTING	
  

	
  
	
  

26	
  	
   27	
  	
  
Open	
  House	
  
9-­‐11am	
  

	
  

28	
  	
  


